Version：B/1 Date：2025-07-03 Page 1 of 5 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.
DC/DC Converter
NN1-XXDXXANT Series
Typical Features
◆ Fixed input voltage, isolated & unregulated, output power 1W
◆ Efficiency up to 86% (Typ.)
◆ Mini SMD package, standard pin-out alignment

Io (mA)
Max / Min
Full
load
No
Load
uF Max/Typ Min Typ
- NN1-05D3V3ANT
5
4.5
-
5.5
±3.3 ±152/±15 250 8 1200 100/80 74 78
- NN1-05D05ANT ±5 ±100/±10 230 8 1200 100/80 81 84
- NN1-05D09ANT ±9 ±55/±6 228 10 1200 100/80 81 84
- NN1-05D12ANT ±12 ±42/±4 226 14 470 100/80 81 84
- NN1-05D15ANT ±15 ±33/±3 230 16 330 100/80 80 83
- NN1-05D24ANT ±24 ±21/±2 245 20 330 100/80 80 83
- NN1-12D05ANT
12
10.8
-
13.2
±5 ±100/±10 98 8 1200 100/80 81 84
- NN1-12D09ANT ±9 ±56/±6 96 8 1000 100/80 81 84
- NN1-12D12ANT ±12 ±42/±4 96 8 470 100/80 82 85
- NN1-12D15ANT ±15 ±33/±3 92 9 470 100/80 83 86
- NN1-24D05ANT
24
21.6
-
26.4
±5 ±100/±10 48 8 1200 100/80 81 84
- NN1-24D09ANT ±9 ±56/±6 46 8 1000 100/80 81 84
- NN1-24D12ANT ±12 ±42/±4 46 8 470 100/80 82 85
- NN1-24D15ANT ±15 ±33/±3 46 8 470 100/80 83 86
Note: The Ripple & Noise is tested by the twisted pair method.
Version：B/1 Date：2025-07-03 Page 2 of 5 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.
DC/DC Converter